VEGA® MULTI-GANG, HEATSINK
SCREWLESS FACEPLATES
SCREWLESS FACEPLATESProduct
Specifications
Vega® Multi-gang Heatsink faceplates are specifically designed to fit the unique shape of Vega
devices. With sleek, beveled edges and screwless snap-on installation they lend an integrated
look. The robust ABS plastic faceplate provides durability and one-piece design ensures prop-
er alignment of all devices in a multi-gang installation. Vega Heatsink faceplates can accom-

Various Vega® dimmers are available in high-wattage and small size
dimension. Please confirm dimmer size before ordering.
Ordering Guide
VNFB 2S VNFB 2SL VNFB 2L VNFB 3S
VNFB 3SLL VNFB 3L
VNFB 3SSL
S S S L S L S S S
S L L L L L
S S L
VNFB 4SSSL
VNFB 4SSLL VNFB 4L VNFB 5S
VNFB 5SSSSL VNFB 5SSSLL
VNFB 5SSLLL VNFB 5L VNFB 6S
VNFB 4S
S LS S S S S S
S S S S SL L L LL LS S
S S S S L S S S L L
L LS S L L L L L L S S S S S S
To order Vega® Multi-Gang Faceplates:
Determine the quantity and size (small or large) of all heatsink devices in
the arrangement.
Arrange devices to suit faceplate configurations shown and note part num-
bers. NOTE: Small devices are always aligned to one side of the faceplate.
Add color suffix to each faceplate part number.
See “Ordering Guide” for required multi-gang wallbox size.
Note: Vega® faceplates are only available in No Fins Broken (NFB)
configurations.
1
2
3
4 Faceplate Key:
NFB = No Fins Broken
S = Small (Single-Gang)
L = Large (Double-Gang)
W = White Color
I = Ivory Color
VNFB = Vega No Fins Broken
41⁄2"
41⁄4"25⁄8"
No Fins
Broken
4
Devices
Small
Device
Large
Device
EXAMPLE:  NFB    4 S S L L  W
Color
SMALL LARGE
SMALL Size Fits:
V500QE, V600, V600LV, V600VAU, V1000, V1000LV,
V1000VA, V2000NDU, V2000HDFU, V2000FAMU
LARGE Size Fits:
V1500, V1500EBU, V2000, V2000LV, V2000VAU
Heatsink Sizing Chart
1
2 3 4
Lightolier Controls is a Philips group brand
Lightolier Controls
10911 Petal Street
Dallas, Texas 75238
Technical/Sales assistance: 1-800-526-2731